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TOWN OF ALTAVISTA
MEAL TAX COLLECTIONS

Month Collections
Oct-14 $59,970.00
Nov-14 $56,093.00
Dec-14 $61,281.00
Jan-15 $56,429.00
Feb-15 $54,293.00
Mar-15 $63,948.00
Apr-15 $62,546.00
May-15 $66,308.00
Jun-15 $64,146.00
Jul-15 $60,786.00
Aug-15 $61,309.00
Sep-15 $61,560.00
Oct-15 $63,460.00
Nov-15 $55,798.00
Dec-15 $61,928.00
Jan-16 $51,250.00
Feb-16 $57,390.00
Mar-16 $64,020.00
Apr-16 $61,664.00
May-16 $62,702.00
Jun-16 $64,356.00
Jul-16 $77,934.00
Aug-16 $79,415.00
Sep-16 $78,369.00
Oct-16 $77,843.00

Meals Tax Collections
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Jun-15
Aug-15

Sep-15
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Dec-15
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